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Annexure-'A'

0/o the Principal Accountant General(A & E)-l, M.P., Gwalior

-

sk Branch (Civil
No. |Name Post Permanent No. Email 1D Phone No. Accounts/Civil Audit)
1 {Divya Banthariya Accounts Clerk {05/7190) divyab.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7247554070 Accounts
2 |Hemraj Meena ’ Accounts Cerk (05/7189) hemrajm.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 8104550316 Accounts
3 |Somya Sharma Accounts Clerk (05/7198) somyas.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9584340801 Accounts
4  |Anuj Vajpyee DEQ Grade A (05/7233) anujv.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9999291560 Accounts
5  tAman Kumar DEQ Grade A {05/7181) amank.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7667611263 Accounts
6 ch“xcsmq DEO Grade A (05/7216) alokk.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7094429305 Accounts
7 |Akhil Kumar DEQ Grade A {05/7284) akhilk.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9649387050 Accounts
8 |Ankit Kumar DEO Grade A (05/7113) ankitk.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9917800402 Audit
9 |Abhinav Tomar DEO Grade A {05/7217) abhinavtomar.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7310925705 Accounts
10 |Abhishek kumar Dwivedi DEQ Grade A (05/7205) abhishekkd.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 6263680226 Accounts
11 |Anocop'singh patel DEO Grade A (05/7230) anoopsp.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9555501546 Accounts
12 | Ashish Mittal DEO Grade A {05/7207) ashishm.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9351697012 Accounts
13 |Dharamveer Singh DEO Grade A (05/7211) dharamveers.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 8299395209 Accounts
14 |Deepak DEO Grade A (05/7295) deepak.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9728353586 Accounts
15 |Deepak Kumar DEO Grade A (05/7275) deepakkr.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 8504024831 Audit ]
16 |Ganesh Kumar Kushwaha DEQ Grade A (05/7225) ganeshkumark.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9798028615 Accounts
17 {Himansu Rai DEO Grade A (05/7282). himanshur.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7070708540 Accounts-
18 {Harivansh Singh Kushwaha DEO Grade A (05/7224) harivanshsk.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7905371049 Accounts
19 |Prarveen Kumar DEO Grade A (05/7280) praveenk.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9654193810 Audit
20 |Ravi Kumar Pandey DEO Grade A (05/7266) ravikp.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 8896456413 Accounts
21 | Santosh Kumar Prajapati DEO Grade A (05/7269) santoshkumarp.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7905940448 Accounts
22 {Shiv Singh DEO Grade A (05/7203) shivs.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 8353919120 Accounts
23 |Saurabh kumar Singh DEO Grade A (05/7215) saurabhkumars.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 6393111593 Accounts
24 |Surjeet singh Dhovi DEQ Grade A (05/7204) surjeetsinghd.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 8696613023 Accounts
25 |Sonu Kumar DEO Grade A (05/7276) sonuk.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 8053811054 Accounts
26 |sugandh kumar verma DEO Grade A (05/7208) sugandhverma.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9005098503 Accounts
27 |Yogesh Kumar Shrivastava DEO Grade A (05/7229) yogeshkumars.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7379504629 Accounts
28 |Raj Kumar Rohit DEO Grade A (05/7222) rajkumarr.mp1l.ae@cag.gov.in 7254500119 Accounts
29 |Yasarth sonkar DEO Grade B (05/6906) yasharthas.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9479675967 Audit
30 {Anirudh Pratap Singh Accountant {05/7235) aniruddhps.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 7417777141 Accounts
31 |Diwan singh Bhuriya Clerk {05/7191) diwansinghb.mp1.ae@cag.gov.in 9171454360 Accounts
32 |Bajrang Lal Kumawat Accountant (04/7168) bajranglalk.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9782482288 Accounts
133 Devendra Singh Kanshana Accountant {04/7241) devendrask.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9782731505 Accounts
, ,Jﬂﬁ”m:aa kumdr Sharma Accountant {04/7250) jitendraks.mpl.ae@cag-gov.in 9785051517 Accounts




Mmli Kaushal kumar Gupta Accountant ] (04/7247) xmcm:m_chmum.BB.um@nmm.moFm: 8952910910 Accounts
36| Mohd Jawed Khan Accountant (04/7258) Bor&ms_mar:m?avw.mm@nmm.mo,\.w: 9571400686 Accounts
37 |Mukesh Gautam Accountant (04/7161) Scrmm:ma.auu.mm@nmm.mo<.._= 8952915666 Accounts
38 |Madhukar Singh Accountant {04/6885) madhukars.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9958737172 Audit
39 |Nitin Arya Accountant (04/7233) nitina.mpl.ae @cag.gov.in £103429539 Accounts
40 |Narmada Prasad Gour Accountant (04/7170) narmada.har.ae@cag.gov-in 9981875281 Accounts
41 | pradeep Kumar 3 Accountant (04/7262) vqmnmmox.:ﬁwbm@nmm.moi: 9952966243 Accounts
42 |Pawan Kumar Accountant (04/7249) nmémzx.avu.mm@nmm.woin 9929642897 Accounts
43 |5unil kumar Sharma Accountant (04/7188) sunils.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in £128021686 Accounts
44 | Shubham Sahu Accountant (04/7271) w::csmam.-:uw.mm@nmm.mcﬁ._: 7090337577 Accounts
45 |Manas udenia 1Accountant (04/7248) Bm:mmcnmam.an.mm@Unmm.moﬁ: 2118894283 Accounts
46 |Mahéndar Kumar Jorwal Sr.Accountant (03/6941) mahendarkj.mpl.ae@cag.gov-in 5414848181 ° Accounts
47 |Subha nag sr.Accountant (03/7154) mcc:m:mw.:.ﬁw.mm@nmm.mo..,...m: 9038636872 Accounts
48 |Surendra kumar Meena Sr.Accountant {03/6995) mcam:aqm_.:.:,_nw.mm@nmm.moe_.m: 9928034734 Accounts
49 suman Chaturvedi Sr.Accountant {03/6889) <umanc.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 9098111592 Accounts
50 |Manish-Kumar Golya Sr.Accountant 03/6882 Emaw:w:ﬁmnm.anp.mm@nmm.mois 9926748286 Accounts :
51 |Harsh Saini Accountant 04/7260 :m_,m:mm._a.an.mmﬁunum.moﬁi 7060674018 Accounts
52 |Ankit Jain Accountant ‘loa/7237 mnr#m._‘:ﬁp.um@nmw.moi: 7597684000 Accounts
53 | |Chandra Shekhar Swami DEO E\qwom n:m:n_..mmm.q:ap.mm@nmm.moFE 8107204950 Accounts
- Annexure-'B’
0/o the Principal Accountant General(A & E)-l, M.P., Bhopal
n T
Sl
No. |[Name Post permanent No. |[Email 1D Phone No.
1 |vishal Singh Tank Sr. Acctt 03/6982 5m7m_m._:m:n.3n”_..mm@nmm.mo,:: 9981668423 Accounts
2 |Akhilesh Namdeo DEO Gr.A 03/7223 akhileshn.mpl.ae@cag.gov.in 8109683998 Accounts
3 |Raksha Dubey DEO Gr.A 03/7253 rakshad.mp1l.ae@cag.gov.in 9589288792 Accounts |
4 vedang Singh Chauhan Divisional Acctt. <mam=mmw:msmm.avp.mm@.nwm.mo{..._n 7835814190 Audit
5  [Sumit Sehgal Divisional Acctt. ... EB..Gm:ﬁ.OwEmu@mBm:.no:_ 8295999277 Accounts
6 |Deepak Singh Parmar Divisional Acctt. ..o %nmqamﬂ.mmo@mam:.noa 9411832096 Accounts ]
7 |Amit Arora Divisional Acctt. ..o masmam.3u~.mm®nmw.mo<.,: 8851592245 R Accounts
8 |Ravi Bhargava Divisional Acctt. — E<§:m£m<m3<_@mﬂ.m:.noa 9039247374 Accounts
9 |Preetam Singh Divisional Acctt. ... preetamsingh rana85@gmail.com 8989589418 Audit
Bhopendra Singh Divisional Acctt, |- m,:mr_uuwmom@m:.m:.noq: 9557979203 Audit
Deepak Singhal Divisional Acctt. ammumxﬂzmrmrmnmwm@ma.m:.nca 9460740827 Audit
Ashok Kumar Pathak DAO-IL ] mm:oxr::,.mEam.auw.mmﬁ@hmm.mo:.w: 8340334970 Accounts
Shailendra Bahadur Singh | DAO-I = mrm:m:aavam_Eﬁu,.mm@nmm,moi: 9039462739 Accounts
@wm: Kumar Shivhare DAO-I |l|“ uqummrrn_m.Btw.mm@omm..moﬁ: 7879606616 Audit B
Dinesh Kumay Pancholi DAO-I |- dineshkpancholi@gmail.com N 7909960603 _|\1 Incentive Exam



Annexure-'C'

0/o the Principal Accountant General (A & E}-Il, M.P., Gwalior/Bhopal

Sl. N\Name Post Permanent No. |[Email ID Phone No. )
1 |Manoj Gaud Clerk 05/6979 manojg.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9165031655 Accounts
2 |Anil Marwari DEO Gr-A 05/7209 anilmarwari.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9950199582 Accounts
3 |Amarnath Sharma | DEOC Gr-A 05/7254 amarnaths.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9782541882 Accounts
4 |Amar Singh DEO Gr-A 05/7226 amarsingh.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 7860963349 Accounts
5 |Babulal Meena DEO Gr-A 05/7294 babulalmeena.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8239899201 Accounts
6 |Chetram Meena DEO Gr-A 05/7232 chetrammeena.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 7891973954 Accounts
7 |Deepak Kumar DEO Gr-A 05/7212 deepakkumar.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 2006801458 Accounts
8 |Deyendra Kumar Mishra DEO Gr-A 05/7160 devendrakm.mp2.ae@cag-gov.in 9984848176 Accounts
9 |Dharmendra kumar DEO Gr-A 05/7164 dharmendrak.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8839971194 Accounts
10 |Gaurav kumar DEO Gr-A 05/7219 gauravkumar.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9113781360 Accounts
11 |Gaurav Gupta DEO Gr-A 05/7302 gauravgupta.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8299586934 Accounts
12 |Janardan Yadav DEO Gr-A 05/7206 hmnmam:ﬁ_mmFSuu.mm@nmm.moFE 6264071307 Accounts
13 |Jay Prakash DEO Gr-A 05/7288 jayprakash.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 7492805002 Accounts
14 |Kajal Verma DEO Gr-A 05/7221 kajalverma.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 6392177507 Accounts
15 |Mritunjay Kumar DEO Gr-A 05/7110 mirtunjayk.mp2.de@cag.gov.in 8541831281 Accounts
16 |Nitesh Kumar DEO Gr-A 05/7142 niteshk.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9430683517 Accounts
17 |Neeraj Nayak DEO Gr-A 05/7201 neerajnayak.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8299859863 Accounts
18 |Praveen Rai DEO-Gr-A 05/7220 praveenrai.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9473799102 Accounts
19 [Poogja Verma DEO Gr-A 05/7213 poojaverma.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8058489001 Audit
20 |Sumit Kumar DEO Gr-A 05/7214 sumitkumar.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8083288498 Accounts
21 |Sujeet Pratap Singh DEO Gr-A 05/7210 sujeetprataps.mp2.ae@cag-gov.in 8081704001 Accounts
22 |Sunil Kumar Meher DEO Gr-A 05/7231 sunilkumarm.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9496576265 Accounts
23 |Sikandar DEO Gr-A ommumm sikandar.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9355565703 Accounts
24 |Vikrant DEO Gr-A 05/7277 vikrant.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8447194040 Accounts
25 |Vivek Singhal DEO Gr-A 05/7202 viveksinghal.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8440033592 Accounts
26 |Virendra Verma DEO Gr-A 05/7157 virendrav.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9026057575 Accounts
27 |Yogesh Chaudhary DEO Gr-A 05/7200 yogeshchaudh.mp2.ae@cag.gov-in 9720155322 Accounts
28 |Ankit Malik DEO Gr-A 05/7228 malika.ahd.pdac@cag.gov.in 9634015229 Audit
29 |Akash Goyal Acctt 04/7240 akashgoyal.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8949972863 Accounts
30 |Chetram Meena Acctt 04/7239 n:m:.mBBmm:m.Bvu‘mm@u,nmm.wof: 9414535531 Audit
31 {Ghanshyam Singhal Acctt 04/7236 ghanshyams.mp2.ae@cag:gov.in 8890075027 Accounts
32 |Hemant Goyal Acctt 04/7238 hemantgoyal.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9461741157 Accounts
33 |Krinshna Kumar Jangir Acctt 04/7252 krishnakumarj.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9929697963 Accounts
34 |Manish Kumar Singh Acctt 04/7257 manisksingh.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8267036723 Accounts
Mohit Jangir Acctt 04/7242 mohitjangir.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9785545606 Accounts




36 |[Prashant Yadav Acctt 04/7245 prashantyadav.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 7007901405 Accounts
37 |Rakesh Kumar Meena Acctt 04/7243 rakeshkm.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9784719466 Accounts
38 |Rajan Kumar Acctt 04/7267 rajankumar.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8298309985 Accounts
39 |Roopendra Goval Acctt 04/7261 roopendrag.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9588233810 Accounts
40 |Surendra Kumar Meena Acctt 104/7270 surendrakumar.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9785840111 Audit
41 |Shambhu Dayal Meena Acctt 04/7234 shambhud.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 7665680369 Aceounts
42 (Vikram Singh Didel Acctt 04/7264 vikramsinghd.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9461022847 Accounts
43 |Vinay Kumar Patel Acctt 04/7166 vinaykumarp.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8574355489 Accounts
44 {RaviGupta Acctt 04/7183 Bﬂwcuﬁm.a_uN.m.m@nmm.mo«..m: 9252009571 Accounts
45 |Kuldeep Soni Sr. Acctt 03/7051 kuldeepsoni.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8141811613 Audit
46 |Manish Kumar Parashar - Sr. Acctt 03/7167 manishkumarp.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9893766982 Accounts
47 |Shailesh Kumar Sr. Acctt ) 103/7132 shaileshk.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9504888008 Accounts
48 |Sohan Singh Sr. Acctt (W.A) 03/6894 sohans.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9926781112 Audit
49 “{sunil Morapo Sr. Acett 03/7000 sunilm.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 9977120279 Accounts
50 |Gaurav Gupta Sr.Accountant 03/7140 gauravg.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 7869786888 Accounts
51 |Parvej Ahmad Khan Accountant 04/6918 parvazahmedk.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 7354440263 Accounts
52 |Bharat’Sen Accountant 04/7186 bharats.har.ae@cag.gov.in 9780269909 Accounts
53 |Deepak kumar DEO 05/7278 deepakkumar.mp2.ae@cag.gov.in 8407048469 Accounts

<

Sr. Accounts Officer/Training
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